CUT VOID A	Dane County						
	Legislation Details						
File #:	025	65	Version: 1	1	Name:	ALBION - CLARK	
Туре:	Conditional Use Permit Sta				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/26	6/2022			In control:	Zoning & Land Regulatio	n Committee
On agenda:	6/28	3/2022			Final action:	6/28/2022	
Title:	PETITION: CUP 02565 APPLICANT: GREGORY & DAWN CLARK LOCATION: 109 WALNUT STREET, SECTION 25, TOWN OF ALBION CUP DESCRIPTION: accessory building between 12 and 16 feet in height						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CUP #2565, 2. CUP 2565 Staff Report, 3. CUP 2565 Town Action Report, 4. CUP 2565 Site Plan, 5. CUP 2565 App, 6. CUP 2565 Map						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
6/28/2022	1	1 Zoning & Land Regulation Committee			n a	pproved with conditions	Pass